Halové M-SR muzov a zien

(109) Trojskok - Muzi
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(46)
(67)
(215)
(160)
(256)
(69)

St.c. Meno
(46) pEm VESZELKA Tomas
(67) gim KOCH Martin
(215) pmm TOTH Attila
(160)  psmm MEGELA Patrik
(256) pEm BISAHA Daniel
(69) gm LETOVANEC Jan
(161)  pEm TURCSANYI Daniel
VESZELKA Tomas

KOCH Martin

TOTH Attila

MEGELA Patrik
BISAHA Daniel
LETOVANEC Jan

Bratislava 18.02.2017 - 19.02.2017
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Nar.
1995
1993
1996
2000
1999
1998
1997
1
16,40
15,48
X
X
12,60
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Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra
1.Atleticky klub Humenné
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

ABC Humenné

X X N

13,48
13,00
11,33

3
16,28
X
X
13,60
12,93
11,63
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X -

X X
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12,83 12,79

X 11,24

Vykon
16,40
15,86
13,89
13,60
13,20
11,63

DNS

15,86
13,89

13,20



	(109) Trojskok - Muži

